

CS: 2556/16/15

26.10.2017

Present: Shri Vishal counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri Aviral Mittal proxy counsel for Shri K Sunil
advocate for the defendant.

No PE present and date is requested by the proxy
counsel for the plaintiff. At request, put up for PE on 13.11.2017.
Short date is given as the case pertains to the year 2006.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.10.2017