

KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH Vs. TAUQEER AHMED ANSARI

08.05.2026

Present : DH in person.

Sh. Tanvir Ahmed Son of JD in person.

A sum of ₹30,000/- has been transferred to the account of the DH on behalf of the JD.

Put up for further payment on **08.06.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/08.05.2026